

Akhil Bharatiya Maratha Shikshan Parishad's

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune Accredited By NAAC, ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Under Mentorship of College Of Engineering, Pune(COEP) Sr. No.103,Shahu College Campus Parvati, Pune

Department of Computer Engineering

In Association with SPOKEN TUTORIAL, IIT BOMBAY

Organized

One week Faculty Development Program on

"Python Django"

Certificate of Participation



This certificate declares that Anil Lohar has successfully completed online one week Faculty Development Program on "Python Django" From 2nd APRIL To 6th APRIL 2022 in association with Spoken Tutorial, IIT Bombay organised by Department of Computer Engineering, Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune.

Thomas

Prof. P. A. More

FDP Co-ordinator APCOER, PUNE

Dr. Sandeep U. Kadam

HOD, COMPUTER APCOER, PUNE

Prof. S.S.Hajare

IQAC Coordinator APCOER, PUNE Dr. S. B.Thakare

Principal APCOER, PUNE

Mrs. Pramila B.Gaikwad

General Secretary ABMSP, PUNE

Certificate ID DGH47C-CE000001

Made for free with Certify'em



Akhil Bharatiya Maratha Shikshan Parishad's

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune Accredited By NAAC, ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Under Mentorship of College Of Engineering, Pune(COEP) Sr. No.103,Shahu College Campus Parvati, Pune

Department of Computer Engineering

In Association with SPOKEN TUTORIAL, IIT BOMBAY

Organized

One week Faculty Development Program on

"Python Django"

Certificate of Participation



This certificate declares that Shweta Neha Joshi has successfully completed online one week Faculty Development Program on "Python Django" From 2nd APRIL To 6th APRIL 2022 in association with Spoken Tutorial, IIT Bombay organised by Department of Computer Engineering, Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune.

Thomas

Prof. P. A. More

FDP Co-ordinator APCOER, PUNE

Dr. Sandeep U. Kadam

HOD, COMPUTER APCOER, PUNE

Prof. S.S.Hajare

IQAC Coordinator APCOER, PUNE Dr. S. B.Thakare

Principal APCOER, PUNE

Mrs. Pramila B.Gaikwad

General Secretary ABMSP, PUNE

Certificate ID DGH47C-CE000003

Made for free with Certify'em